APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2019 PCC Pavement Preservation Program
I J‘ ity of Contractor: Henrilkksen Contracting, LLC
_. An_ l{(—;‘]] y Address: 3754 SE Capital Circle, Grimes, IA 50111
venging ol esaines Finance Budget Code: 916.3915.4451 Finance Project i 915.4451
Vendor Profect or Invoice #: PO#
Original Contract Date: February 18, 2019 Vendor i# 9199
Date of Council Meeting: May 20, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYNENT PERIOD: From: April 8, 2019 Through: April 30, 2019
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 118,166.,20
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 118,166.20
Total completed and stored to date: $ 29,763.20
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 1,488.16
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 28,276.04
Less previous applications for payment: $ =
SUBTOTAL $ 28,275.04
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 28,275.04
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 89,891.16

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable)

- Working Days

The undersigned Contraclor cerlifles that to the besl of the Conlraclor's knowledge, Informalion and bellef the work covered by this Applicallon for Payment has been compleled
In accordance with the Contracl Documents, thal all the amounls have been paid by the Conlractor for worlk for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were Issued and
paymenls received fram lhe Owner, and thal current payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:

Henriksen Contracting, LLC

Sl

ngnalura

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Dale

City of Ankeny

Firm

Name

Slgnalure

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Dale

ot it

S = = Dale .1 ;

Signalure
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 5/7/2019




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL
11eM [PESCRIPTION ontama TRV [ rora QUANTITY VALUEOF | REMAIMING | PERCENT
e unire 'g'l‘;\ﬁgﬁ‘ o ::22'05 QuANTITY | VHITPRICE | EXTENDED PRICE | ooy et |COMPLETED WORK| QUANTITY [COMPLETE
1_|Crack and Joinl Cleaning and Filing, Hol Pour | LF | 104,242.00 10424200 | & 1.10 |5 114,066.20 | 26,262.00 | § __ 20,888.20 | 77,9000 | 25.19%
2 _|Tralfic Conlral LS 00 1,00 | §2,000.00 | $___ 2,000.00 0.25 | 500.00 0.75 |_25.00%
3_|Mobllizalion LS .00 1.00 [ $1,500.00 | S ___ 1,500.00 0.25 [ § 375.00 0.76 | 25.00%
4 : s : 3 = 3 0.00%
5 - s N S : c 0.00%
6 P 3 E $ . : 0.00%
7 ; 5 2 5 = Z 0.00%
8 A $ - $ - - 0.00%
] = 3 N 3 . - 0.00%
10 ) 3 7 5 - = 0.00%
11 P E Z $ = = 0.00%
12 - 3 2 s = < 0.00%
13 - E = 2 - 0.00%
14 E $ : : . 0.00%
i5 P 5 : = 5 0.00%
16 E $ - 5 5 : 0.00%]
17 s s = $ Z 5 0.00%
10 : $ 2 3 p 5 0.00%
19 » s £ s 5 5 0.00%
20 5 s . s = 5 0.00%
21 s s 3 3 : : 0.00%
22 P $ = s - - 0.00%
23 . s X $ - 5 0.00%
24 : s = s = = 0.00%
25 = = 3 - " 0.00%
26 - R 5 z = 0.00%
27 S = s N - 0.00%
28 - s - $ - g 0.00%
29 s : s : 5 0.00%
30 = - 5 : 5 0.00%
31 - 5 $ 5 = 0.00%
2 - 5 - s E 3 0.00%
33 - = 5 S = 0.00%
34 F 5 $ - - 0.00%
35 s 5 s 2 - 0.00%
36 : s 5 - . 0.00%
37 N s - 5 = 0.00%
38 E $ : Z 2 0.00%
30 = s - $ 5 z 000%
40 - |- 5 5 s = - 0.00%
a1 F s - s - — | o00%
42 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
43 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
A4 B s - 3 : 0.00%
7 ; > - — | 000%
48 E $ - z 2 0.00%
a7 : P s < - 0.00%
48 P ) . $ - - 0.00%
49 - $ - $ - = 0.00%
50 = 3 = s - - 0.00%
51 - 3 - 3 - - 0.00%
52 z . s = - 0.00%
53 : s - s : — | _oao%
54 - 5 - $ - - 0.00%
55 : 5 : 5 : T
56 - $ £ $ = E 0.00%
57 > s ) $ - - 0.00%
55 5 s - : - 0.00%
59 ; 5 : = - 0.00%
S - - g -~ | _o0o%
61 : E S z - | _oo0o%
2 s 3 - s N : 0.00%
63 - - $ - - 0.00%
&4 5 = s - 2 0.00%
5 B B 5 - - 0.00%
& 5 s z s B - 0.00%
67 - s - 5 5 — | _ooo%
60 - $ - S . - 0.00%
59 m $ - S - - 0.00%
70 - $ E B B = 0.00%
71 5 s E 3 - - 0.00%
72 . s : s - -~ |_o0o00%
73 - B 5 3 - - 0.00%
74 - s . $ E - o.nn%l
75 - $ - 5 - - 0.00%|
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE 5 118,166.20 5 2076320 _-7481%

Dale prinled: 57/2019




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Paymant

Date Amount

ot | | i =
e e ey e P o R B = Fe B [ B R

TOTAL

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
36 1

37 2

38 3

39 4

40 5

41 6

42 7

43 8

44 g

45 0

46 11

47 12

48 13

49 14

50 16

61 16

62 17

53 18

54 19

55 20

56 21

67 22

B8 23

59 24

60 25

61

62

63 TOTAL g -
64

65

66 Contract Time Remainin
67 Contract Perlod; Working Days
68 Orlginal Contract Date:
69 Orlginal Gentract Time:
70 Added by Change Order:

$ =

Contract Time teo Date: -
Time Used fo Date: _
Conlract Time Remaining: -

Dale Praled: 6/7/2019




