APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 20189 PCC Pavement Preservation Program
; ,‘ city of Contractor: Henriksen Contracting, LLC
Ay An l(e 1 Address: 3754 SE Capital Circle, Grimes, 1A 50111
srssng el ke Finance Budget Code: 915.3915.4451 Finance Project # 915.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: : PO#
Original Contract Date: February 18, 2019 Vendor # 9199
Date of Council Meeting: June 17, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: May 1, 2019 Through: June 7, 2019
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 118,166.20
Net change by Change Orders: 5 -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 2 2) $ 118,166.20
Total completed and stored to date: $ 70,089.20
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 3,504.46
Total Earned less Retainage: 3 66,584.74
Less previous applications for payment: $ 28,275.04
SUBTOTAL $ 38,309.70
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an ltemized list) 5 -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 38,309.70
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 51,681.46
Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Conlractor cerlifies Ihal to the best of the Conlractar's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contracl Documents, that all the amounts have been paid hy the Contractor for work for which previous Certilicale(s) for Payment were issued and
payments received [ram the Owner, and that current paymenl shown herein Is now due.

Caonstruction Contractor Approva Henriksen Contracting, LLC
Name
é(/h/ C—"1-\9
Signature Date d
Engineer / Consultant Approval: City of Ankeny
Firm Name
Signature Dale

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

A i RoXYIY/E]

Slgnature
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.qov Phone: (515) 963-3537 Fax: (515) 963-3537

Dale Prinled: 6/6/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL

e [PESCRIPTION ey [EEEINAL Tane | vom QUANTITY VALUE OF REMAINING | PERCENT
N0 | G W et Uity | Fadcaam o ::;gﬁlos QuANTiTy | UMITPRICE | EXTENDEOPRICE | oo ipiere |cOMPLETED WORK| QUANTITY |COMPLETE
1 _|Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filling, Hot Pour LF 104,242.00 104,242,00 | § 1.10 | § 114,666.20 | 62,922.00 69,214.20 | 41,320.00 | 60.36%
2 |Tralfic Cantrol LS 1.00 1.00 | $2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 0.25 500.00 0.75| 25.00%
3 !Mobllization LS 1.00 1.00 | $1,500.00 1,600.00 0.25 375.00 0.75 | 25.00%
4 = E = 2 0.00%
5 z . = = 0.00%
8 - - - - 0.00%
T - - - - 0.00%
§ P P - 5 0.00%
a9 - - - - 0.00%
[i] - - - - U.ﬂﬂ%’
1 = z 2 z 0.00%
2 - - - - 0.00%
13 - - S - - 0.00%
14 - 3 - B - - 0.00%
15 - & - - - 0.00%
16 - - - - 0.00%
17 - - - - 0.00%
18 5 = 2 = 0.00%
19 - - 5 - - 0.00%
20 - - - - 0.00%
21 - 8 - - - 0,00%
22 - 3 - - - 0.00%
23 = [ - - - 0.00%
24 - - - - 0,00%
25 - - S - - 0.00%
26 = = s z 2 D.00%
27 - - 3 - - 0.00%
28 - = s - - 0.00%
29 - - S - - 0.00%
a0 - - ] - - 0.00%
kil - - $ - - 0.00%
az2 - - $ - - 0.00%
a3 - S = - - 0.00%
34 - 5 : [ : . 0.00%
35 - 2 : = 0.00%
38 - = : 3 0.00%
a7 - - - - 0.00%
a8 : A Z = 0.00%
30 . : : ~ | oo
0 : : - = 0.00%
] E B = = 0.00%}
32 7 ] z : = 0.00%
43 - 3 3 2 = 0.00%
4 2 s z 5 : 0.00%
5 ;- 3 - i = 0.00%
yT: = 3 = - " 0.00%
a7 : E A - . 0.00%
48 - 3 - - - 0.00%
49 = 2 3 - - 0.00%
50 3 : z . 0.00%
51 = - E Z 0.00%
52 2 [ z : 7 0.00%
o = r s z g 0.00%
5 # 5 s < = 0.00%
55 - f s 5 : 0.00%
58 = g 5 : 0.00%
&7 : = 5 = 0.00%
58 . 5 - A 0.00%
58 - - - - 0.00%
0 5 - $ 2 2 0.00%
[ - 5 $ 5 % 0.00%
62 : - - E 0.00%
83 3 - = - 0.00%
84 = - 4 - - 0.00%
5 = B = 5 . z 0.00%
66 . 5 : . - 0.00%
67 : 3 m : . 0.00%
= = . : = “ 0.00%
&8 ; : . 5 0.00%
70 : 5 : 3 | ooo%
7 : - 3 7 000%
72 - < S - - 0.00%
73 £ - S - - 0.00%
74 = - 8 - - 0.00%
75 3 5 > 5 : : 000%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE § 118,166.20 & 70,089.20 -40.69%

Data printed: 6/6/2018



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders
No, Dala Amatnt No, Date Amount No, Data Amount
1 May 20, 2018 $ 28,275.04
2 37 2
3 a8 3
4 EE] 4
5 40 5
6 4 S
7 42 7
8 43 8
g 44 9
10 45 10
11 48 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 82
28 63 TOTAL $ >-
29 64
30 . 85
31 66 Cantract Time Remalning
32 87 Contracl Perlod: Working Days
33 88 Origlnal Contract Date:
34 69 Orginal Contrast Time:
35 70 Added by Change Order:

Gontract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:

TOTAL $ 28,275.04 Caontract Thne Remalning: -

Date Printed: 8/8/2019



